

## Results

Event 12  
11 AUG 2019 - 10:00

### Platform - Men Preliminary

RANK      SURNAME & NAME      NOC      BORN      TOTAL      GAP

REFEREE	SOROKINA Anna	ASSISTANT	EVANGULOV Alexei
	<b>PANEL A (1 2 3)</b>		<b>PANEL B (4 5 6)</b>
	MAMANTOV Andrei		SIEFKEN Jann
	AZORIN Daniel		PIRHONEN Satu
	CHANDIRYAN Maria		FREE Ann-Alicia
	BECKER Norman		PATSERINA Olena
	BARTH Michael		ROZA Nancy
	TCIVINSKII Alexander		CALDERARA Gianluca
	JENSEN Kim		AXTELIUS Peter
RESERVE	JAFCSAK Zsolt	RESERVE	KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

1	SEREDA Oleksii	UKR	25 DEC 2005	<b>447.70</b>	
2	SHLEIKHER Nikita	RUS	10 JUN 1998	<b>430.30</b>	17.40
3	BARTHEL Timo	GER	03 APR 1996	<b>425.60</b>	22.10
4	WILLIAMS Noah	GBR	15 MAY 2000	<b>423.90</b>	23.80
5	AUFFRET Benjamin	FRA	15 MAR 1995	<b>405.60</b>	42.10
6	TERNOVOI Ruslan	RUS	10 APR 2001	<b>402.60</b>	45.10
7	DIXON Matthew	GBR	19 APR 2000	<b>391.10</b>	56.60
8	GIOVANNINI Riccardo	ITA	14 MAR 2003	<b>373.85</b>	73.85
9	SERBIN Oleh	UKR	11 AUG 2001	<b>362.65</b>	85.05
10	PARADZIK Vinko	SWE	09 OCT 1992	<b>361.10</b>	86.60
11	POPOVICI Constantin	ROU	02 OCT 1988	<b>359.60</b>	88.10
12	MASSENBERG Lou	GER	13 NOV 2000	<b>352.10</b>	95.60
13	LARSEN Andreas Sargent	ITA	20 APR 1999	<b>336.15</b>	111.55
14	SARGSYAN Lev	ARM	12 OCT 1996	<b>332.80</b>	114.90
15	LOTFI Dariush	AUT	05 JAN 2001	<b>315.05</b>	132.65
16	HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir	ARM	18 JUL 1998	<b>311.00</b>	136.70
17	BAROUSKI Artsiom	BLR	16 SEP 1999	<b>290.45</b>	157.25
18	CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang	DEN	25 JUN 1998	<b>264.45</b>	183.25
19	GUR Kivanc	TUR	10 FEB 2000	<b>206.40</b>	241.30

## Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME

NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

### Event 12

11 AUG 2019 - 10:00

## Platform - Men Preliminary

REFEREE	SOROKINA Anna	ASSISTANT	EVANGULOV Alexei
	<b>PANEL A (1 2 3)</b>		<b>PANEL B (4 5 6)</b>
	MAMANTOV Andrei		SIEFKEN Jann
	AZORIN Daniel		PIRHONEN Satu
	CHANDIRYAN Maria		FREE Ann-Alicia
	BECKER Norman		PATSERINA Olena
	BARTH Michael		ROZA Nancy
	TCIVINSKII Alexander		CALDERARA Gianluca
	JENSEN Kim		AXTELIUS Peter
<b>RESERVE</b>	JAFCSAK Zsolt	<b>RESERVE</b>	KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

<b>1 SEREDA Oleksii</b>	UKR	25 DEC 2005										76.50	<b>76.50</b>			
		107B	3.0	10.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5					
		305C	2.8	10.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0				58.80	<b>135.30</b>
		207C	3.3	10.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0				66.00	<b>201.30</b>
		407C	3.2	10.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0				86.40	<b>287.70</b>
		6243D	3.2	10.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.5	8.5	8.5				83.20	<b>370.90</b>
		5253B	3.2	10.0	8.5	7.5	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	76.80	<b>447.70</b>			
<b>2 SHLEIKHER Nikita</b>	RUS	10 JUN 1998										72.00	<b>72.00</b>			
		407C	3.2	10.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5				64.80	<b>136.80</b>
		6245D	3.6	10.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0				48.10	<b>184.90</b>
		109C	3.7	10.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0				82.80	<b>267.70</b>
		207B	3.6	10.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5				81.60	<b>349.30</b>
		307C	3.4	10.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0				81.00	<b>430.30</b>
		5255B	3.6	10.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	81.00	<b>430.30</b>	17.40		
<b>3 BARTHEL Timo</b>	GER	03 APR 1996										73.80	<b>73.80</b>			
		6245D	3.6	10.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5				72.00	<b>145.80</b>
		407C	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5				69.30	<b>215.10</b>
		207C	3.3	10.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5				63.00	<b>278.10</b>
		107B	3.0	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5				86.70	<b>364.80</b>
		307C	3.4	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5				60.80	<b>425.60</b>
		5253B	3.2	10.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	60.80	<b>425.60</b>	22.10		
<b>4 WILLIAMS Noah</b>	GBR	15 MAY 2000										81.00	<b>81.00</b>			
		6245D	3.6	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5				81.00	<b>162.00</b>
		207B	3.6	10.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5				68.80	<b>230.80</b>
		407C	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5				73.10	<b>303.90</b>
		307C	3.4	10.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5				44.40	<b>348.30</b>
		109C	3.7	10.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5				75.60	<b>423.90</b>
		5255B	3.6	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	75.60	<b>423.90</b>	23.80		
<b>5 AUFFRET Benjamin</b>	FRA	15 MAR 1995										52.80	<b>52.80</b>			
		407C	3.2	10.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.5				66.30	<b>119.10</b>
		307C	3.4	10.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5				75.00	<b>194.10</b>
		107B	3.0	10.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5				89.10	<b>283.20</b>
		207C	3.3	10.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0				59.40	<b>342.60</b>
		626C	3.3	10.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0				63.00	<b>405.60</b>
		5255B	3.6	10.0	6.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	63.00	<b>405.60</b>	42.10		

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
6	TERNOVOI Ruslan	RUS	10 APR 2001														
			407C	3.2	10.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.0		86.40	<b>86.40</b>		
			307C	3.4	10.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		59.50	<b>145.90</b>		
			626C	3.3	10.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5		64.35	<b>210.25</b>		
			207C	3.3	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		72.60	<b>282.85</b>		
			5255B	3.6	10.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		84.60	<b>367.45</b>		
			109C	3.7	10.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	35.15	<b>402.60</b>	45.10		
7	DIXON Matthew	GBR	19 APR 2000														
			407C	3.2	10.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		73.60	<b>73.60</b>		
			6243D	3.2	10.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		67.20	<b>140.80</b>		
			207C	3.3	10.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		74.25	<b>215.05</b>		
			109C	3.7	10.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5		42.55	<b>257.60</b>		
			307C	3.4	10.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		66.30	<b>323.90</b>		
			5253B	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	67.20	<b>391.10</b>	56.60		
8	GIOVANNINI Riccardo	ITA	14 MAR 2003														
			305C	2.8	10.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		63.00	<b>63.00</b>		
			107B	3.0	10.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		54.00	<b>117.00</b>		
			407C	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		65.60	<b>182.60</b>		
			626C	3.3	10.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		64.35	<b>246.95</b>		
			207C	3.3	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		69.30	<b>316.25</b>		
			5253B	3.2	10.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	57.60	<b>373.85</b>	73.85		
9	SERBIN Oleh	UKR	11 AUG 2001														
			407C	3.2	10.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5		80.00	<b>80.00</b>		
			207C	3.3	10.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		44.55	<b>124.55</b>		
			307C	3.4	10.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	2.5		22.10	<b>146.65</b>		
			107B	3.0	10.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		72.00	<b>218.65</b>		
			6243D	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		70.40	<b>289.05</b>		
			5253B	3.2	10.0	7.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	73.60	<b>362.65</b>	85.05		
10	PARADZIK Vinko	SWE	09 OCT 1992														
			407C	3.2	10.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		67.20	<b>67.20</b>		
			6245D	3.6	10.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		57.60	<b>124.80</b>		
			107B	3.0	10.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		63.00	<b>187.80</b>		
			207B	3.6	10.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		59.40	<b>247.20</b>		
			307C	3.4	10.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		52.70	<b>299.90</b>		
			5337D	3.4	10.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	61.20	<b>361.10</b>	86.60		
11	POPOVICI Constantin	ROU	02 OCT 1988														
			6243D	3.2	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		73.60	<b>73.60</b>		
			307C	3.4	10.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		45.90	<b>119.50</b>		
			207B	3.6	10.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		70.20	<b>189.70</b>		
			107B	3.0	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		67.50	<b>257.20</b>		
			407C	3.2	10.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.40	<b>311.60</b>		
			5253B	3.2	10.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	48.00	<b>359.60</b>	88.10		
12	MASSENBERG Lou	GER	13 NOV 2000														
			6243D	3.2	10.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		67.20	<b>67.20</b>		
			107B	3.0	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		64.50	<b>131.70</b>		
			207C	3.3	10.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		52.80	<b>184.50</b>		
			407C	3.2	10.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		52.80	<b>237.30</b>		
			307C	3.4	10.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		47.60	<b>284.90</b>		
			5253B	3.2	10.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	67.20	<b>352.10</b>	95.60		
13	LARSEN Andreas Sargent	ITA	20 APR 1999														
			5154B	3.3	10.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5		47.85	<b>47.85</b>		
			207C	3.3	10.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		62.70	<b>110.55</b>		
			626C	3.3	10.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		66.00	<b>176.55</b>		
			307C	3.4	10.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		39.10	<b>215.65</b>		
			407C	3.2	10.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		57.60	<b>273.25</b>		
			109C	3.7	10.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	62.90	<b>336.15</b>	111.55		

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
14	<b>SARGSYAN Lev</b>	ARM	12 OCT 1996														
			107B	3.0	10.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		48.00	<b>48.00</b>		
			6245D	3.6	10.0	6.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	3.0		63.00	<b>111.00</b>	
			5255B	3.6	10.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			59.40	<b>170.40</b>	
			207B	3.6	10.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			46.80	<b>217.20</b>	
			307C	3.4	10.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			61.20	<b>278.40</b>	
			407C	3.2	10.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		54.40	<b>332.80</b>	114.90	
15	<b>LOTFI Dariush</b>	AUT	05 JAN 2001														
			305C	2.8	10.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		42.00	<b>42.00</b>		
			109C	3.7	10.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			61.05	<b>103.05</b>	
			5253B	3.2	10.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			65.60	<b>168.65</b>	
			207C	3.3	10.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			52.80	<b>221.45</b>	
			407C	3.2	10.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			57.60	<b>279.05</b>	
			614B	2.4	10.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		36.00	<b>315.05</b>	132.65	
16	<b>HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir</b>	ARM	18 JUL 1998														
			407C	3.2	10.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			38.40	<b>38.40</b>	
			107B	3.0	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			63.00	<b>101.40</b>	
			207B	3.6	10.0	3.0	3.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	3.5	2.0			27.00	<b>128.40</b>	
			6243D	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			67.20	<b>195.60</b>	
			307C	3.4	10.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			57.80	<b>253.40</b>	
			5255B	3.6	10.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		57.60	<b>311.00</b>	136.70	
17	<b>BAROUSKI Artsiom</b>	BLR	16 SEP 1999														
			407C	3.2	10.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			59.20	<b>59.20</b>	
			107B	3.0	10.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			49.50	<b>108.70</b>	
			207C	3.3	10.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			67.65	<b>176.35</b>	
			6243D	3.2	10.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0			30.40	<b>206.75</b>	
			307C	3.4	10.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			35.70	<b>242.45</b>	
			5253B	3.2	10.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		48.00	<b>290.45</b>	157.25	
18	<b>CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang</b>	DEN	25 JUN 1998														
			6243D	3.2	10.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			54.40	<b>54.40</b>	
			407C	3.2	10.0	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0			25.60	<b>80.00</b>	
			207C	3.3	10.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5			34.65	<b>114.65</b>	
			307C	3.4	10.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			37.40	<b>152.05</b>	
			5154B	3.3	10.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			49.50	<b>201.55</b>	
			109C	3.7	10.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		62.90	<b>264.45</b>	183.25	
19	<b>GUR Kivanc</b>	TUR	10 FEB 2000														
			6243D	3.2	10.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			43.20	<b>43.20</b>	
			205B	2.9	10.0	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.5			14.50	<b>57.70</b>	
			305C	2.8	10.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			35.00	<b>92.70</b>	
			405C	2.5	10.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			45.00	<b>137.70</b>	
			107B	3.0	10.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0			22.50	<b>160.20</b>	
			5235D	2.8	10.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		46.20	<b>206.40</b>	241.30	